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
marshlands. Roads - None Known (Possibly Landlocked); Wetland
Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

(Off) Little
Two
Hearted
Lake Rd;

$1426.50

3806 Parcel ID: 003-008-034-0900; Legal Description: SEC 34 T48N R9W
S 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4. Comments: Nice
Wooded 330' x 660' parcel on a private trail between Newberry and
Upper Tahquamenon Falls. Level, mixed younger growth, mostly
softwoods. Fordney Tower Road > Elmwood Road. We did find what we
believe to be the SE parcel corner marker just before the curve on the
north side. Recorded Easement documentation is linked below in
"Related Documents" section for reference. No Power In Area; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

Elmwood
Road;

$985.65



3807 Parcel ID: 041-003-250-9000; Legal Description: SEC 25 T46N
R10W BEG @ A PT 432' S & 400' E OF SE COR OF BLK 2 OF THIRD
ADDITION TO VILLAGE OF NEWBERRY, TH S 130', TH E 60', TH N 130'
TH W 60' TO POB. Comments: Older mobile in Newberry. Shows signs
of deferred maintenance. There were lights on and someone was here
when we visited in May, but we did not get a response at the door. A
prior deed to this real property indicates that the mobile home was
considered to be affixed to the real property by the owner at that time.
This deed is linked in the Related Documents section below. However,
neither the seller or auctioneer make any representation or warranty of
any kind regarding title to the mobile home located on this property.
Please see additional information and disclaimers below regarding
mobile homes. Occupied; Dnvi; Mobile Home; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

518 E AVE
A
NEWBERRY;

$1970.61

3808 Parcel ID: 041-003-251-1900; Legal Description: SEC 25 T46N
R10W BEG 817.7' S & 220' E OF SE COR OF BLK 2 OF THIRD ADD TO
VILLAGE OF NEWBERRY, TH S 136', TH W 60', TH N 136', TH E 60' TO
POB. Comments: It appears that a building has been removed from
this parcel in Newberry. Now its ready for your new construction!
Municipal utility service, natural gas and power are here at the street
waiting for you. Alley service and paved city street. Nice quiet
neighborhood "up north". ~0.18 Acres Sev Not Accurate; Vul - Vacant
Urban Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

506 E AVE
B
NEWBERRY;

$1784.04

3809 This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 2 parcels

(1 of 2) Parcel ID: 041-003-251-3200; Legal Description: SEC 25
T46N R10W N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4
EXC THE W220 FT. Comments: We can't be sure if this is still
occupied or not at the time of our visit in May. It appears to still have
utility service and be furnished. The lawn is mowed, but no one was
around. Nice looking raised ranch on a block foundation. The roof is
older and there is a valley that looks like it has been repaired. A
couple of disabled cars and some debris to the rear. Alley service and
attached one car garage. A vacant parcel to the west is also included
in this sale for a combined ~1 acre of land. Personal Property;
Occupied; Dnvi; 

(2 of 2) Parcel ID: 041-003-251-4400; Legal Description: SEC 25
T46N R10W BEG 170' W OF NE COR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4,
TH S 131', TH W 159', TH N 131', TH E 159' TO POB IN VILLAGE OF
NEWBERRY. 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

512 E AVE
C
NEWBERRY;

516 E AVE
C
NEWBERRY;

$6516.38

3811 Parcel ID: 041-100-070-1000; Legal Description: N 65' OF LOTS 10
& 11 BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT OF VILLAGE OF NEWBERRY. Comments:
This is a quite old wood frame building that has been steel sided and
roofed in recent years. There is considerable deflection in the roof
ridge line, and some large low spots on the south face of the roof,
indicating potential weakness in structure. You'll want to double check
these so you don't have issues under snow load. But it may have been
like this for years .... who knows? We did not breach the building
security, as there is still a lot of the former owners property stored
here (to be removed before sale). Roof Issues; Personal Property; Dnvi;
Summer Tax Due: TBA

217 HANDY
ST
NEWBERRY;

$2778.50



Luce DNR

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For
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